
Visas augstskolas. Punktu kopsumma
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
LU 57 83 100 66 89 46 76 75 91 99 874 100 1 (1)
RSU 66 88 30 55 100 42 100 95 100 100 842 96 2 (3)
RTU 61 67 96 68 90 36 59 54 97 99 818 94 3 (2)
REA 17 100 2 85 20 69 35 100 42 92 627.5 72 4 (7-10)
DU 48 76 22 63 99 52 3 68 43 96 603 69 5 (4)
LLU 44 67 38 70 60 38 2 20 73 99 558.5 64 6 (5)
BAT 100 61 4 34 35 48 23 14 53 98 479.5 55 7 (6)
BA 73 92 3 36 70 34 5 0 60 93 444 51 8 (14-16)
ISMA 76 69 4 30 87 36 32 36 23 77 437 50 9 (17/18)
LJA 27 29 6 100 56 19 0 0 65 96 423.5 48 10-12 (20/21)
TSI 77 71 7 47 89 38 9 0 38 89 422 48 10-12 (11)
BSA 67 75 12 37 73 43 68 0 27 91 418 48 10-12 (7-10)
LMāA 8 70 3 14 100 56 0 0 75 97 414.5 47 13-15 (13)
RPIVA 72 87 9 46 86 42 2 0 31 89 412 47 13-15 (14-16)
RA 72 62 7 40 80 60 2 12 23 87 411.5 47 13-15 (19)
LMūA 6 79 3 14 97 45 2 0 76 94 404.5 46 16-19 (14-16)
RISEBA 60 81 5 55 28 37 6 0 44 95 400 46 16-19 (7-10)
RJA 6 85 1 50 21 64 8 35 32 87 399.5 46 16-19 (24)
VeA 19 67 4 37 86 41 1 20 44 90 398 46 16-19 (12)
LSPA 26 47 7 51 94 33 1 5 49 95 394.5 45 20 (17/18)
LiepU 40 77 9 54 43 38 0 8 34 93 382.5 44 21 (22)
LKuA 10 76 3 23 82 51 5 0 54 93 371 42 22/23 (20/21)
ViA 35 58 3 27 86 61 0 0 39 85 362.5 42 22/23 (23)
RTI 0 59 0 100 100 100 0 0 10 61 360.5 41 24 (26)
LNAA 1 17 2 25 100 75 7 0 41 88 336 38 25 (7-10)
STA 10 91 4 68 67 41 1 0 12 72 300.5 34 26 (27-30)
RAI 11 73 1 35 31 53 33 0 23 74 289 33 27/28 (27-30)
SPPA 5 90 2 42 66 58 0 0 13 74 286 33 27/28 (27-30)
BPMA 14 74 3 56 63 33 6 0 13 68 273 31 29 (31/32)
LKA 10 12 3 39 77 49 4 0 17 78 261 30 30/31 (27-30)
VSDAA 17 72 0 23 62 62 0 0 14 64 261 30 30/31 (31/32)
RARZI 1 62 0 0 100 83 0 0 8 54 235 27 32 (25)
LA 0 0 0 100 5 0 0 0 8 53 171.5 20 33 (n)

Valsts dibinātās augstskolas
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

LU 57 83 100 66 89 46 76 75 91 99 874 100 1 (1)
RSU 66 88 30 55 100 42 100 95 100 100 842 96 2 (3)
RTU 61 67 96 68 90 36 59 54 97 99 818 94 3 (2)
REA 17 100 2 85 20 69 35 100 42 92 627.5 72 4 (6/7)
DU 48 76 22 63 99 52 3 68 43 96 603 69 5 (4)
LLU 44 67 38 70 60 38 2 20 73 99 558.5 64 6 (5)
BA 73 92 3 36 70 34 5 0 60 93 444 51 7 (10-12)
LJA 27 29 6 100 56 19 0 0 65 96 423.5 48 8 (15-17)
LMāA 8 70 3 14 100 56 0 0 75 97 414.5 47 9-11 (9)
RPIVA 72 87 9 46 86 42 2 0 31 89 412 47 9-11 (10-12)
RA 72 62 7 40 80 60 2 12 23 87 411.5 47 9-11 (14)
LMūA 6 79 3 14 97 45 2 0 76 94 404.5 46 12-13 (10-12)
VeA 19 67 4 37 86 41 1 20 44 90 398 46 12-13 (8)
LSPA 26 47 7 51 94 33 1 5 49 95 394.5 45 14 (13)
LiepU 40 77 9 54 43 38 0 8 34 93 382.5 44 15 (18)
LKuA 10 76 3 23 82 51 5 0 54 93 371 42 16/17 (15-17)
ViA 35 58 3 27 86 61 0 0 39 85 362.5 42 16/17 (15-17)
LNAA 1 17 2 25 100 75 7 0 41 88 336 38 18 (6/7)

Rīgas augstskolas
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
LU 57 83 100 66 89 46 76 75 91 99 874 100 1 (1)
RSU 66 88 30 55 100 42 100 95 100 100 842 96 2 (3)
RTU 61 67 96 68 90 36 59 54 97 99 818 94 3 (2)
REA 17 100 2 85 20 69 35 100 42 92 627.5 72 4 (5-8)
BAT 100 61 4 34 35 48 23 5 53 98 461.5 53 5 (4)
BA 73 92 3 36 70 34 5 0 60 93 444 51 6 (11-13)
ISMA 76 69 4 30 87 36 32 36 23 77 437 50 7 (14/15)
LJA 27 29 6 100 56 19 0 0 65 96 423.5 48 8-10 (16/17)
TSI 77 71 7 47 89 38 9 0 38 89 422 48 8-10 (9)
BSA 67 75 12 37 73 43 68 0 27 91 418 48 8-10 (5-8)
LMāA 8 70 3 14 100 56 0 0 75 97 414.5 47 11/12 (10)
RPIVA 72 87 9 46 86 42 2 0 31 89 412 47 11/12 (11-13)
LMūA 6 79 3 14 97 45 2 0 76 94 404.5 46 13/14 (11-13)
RISEBA 60 81 5 55 28 37 6 0 44 95 400 46 13/14 (5-8)
LSPA 26 47 7 51 94 33 1 5 49 95 394.5 45 15 (14/15)
LKuA 10 76 3 23 82 51 5 0 54 93 371 42 16 (16/17)
RTI 0 59 0 100 100 100 0 0 10 61 360.5 41 17 (20)
LNAA 1 17 2 25 100 75 7 0 41 88 336 38 18/19 (5-8)
RJA 6 85 1 50 21 64 8 0 32 87 329.5 38 18/19 (18)
STA 10 91 4 68 67 41 1 0 12 72 300.5 34 20 (21-24)
RAI 11 73 1 35 31 53 33 0 23 74 289 33 21/22 (21-24)
SPPA 5 90 2 42 66 58 0 0 13 74 286 33 21/22 (21-24)
BPMA 14 74 3 56 63 33 6 0 13 68 273 31 23 (25/26)
LKA 10 12 3 39 77 49 4 0 17 78 261 30 24/25 (21-24)
VSDAA 17 72 0 23 62 62 0 0 14 64 261 30 24/25 (25/26)
RARZI 1 62 0 0 100 83 0 0 8 54 235 27 26 (19)
LA 0 0 0 100 5 0 0 0 8 53 171.5 20 27 (n)

Universitātes
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

LU 57 83 100 66 89 46 76 75 91 99 874 100 1 (1)
RSU 66 88 30 55 100 42 100 95 100 100 842 96 2 (3)
RTU 61 67 96 68 90 36 59 54 97 99 818 94 3 (2)
DU 48 76 22 63 99 52 3 68 43 96 603 69 4 (4)
LLU 44 67 38 70 60 38 2 20 73 99 558.5 64 5 (5)
LiepU 40 77 9 54 43 38 0 8 34 93 382.5 44 6 (6)

Reģionālās augstskolas (valsts)
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

DU 48 76 22 63 99 52 3 68 43 96 603 69 1 (1)
LLU 44 67 38 70 60 38 2 20 73 99 558.5 64 2 (2)
RA 72 62 7 40 80 60 2 12 23 87 411.5 47 3 (4)
VeA 19 67 4 37 86 41 1 20 44 90 398 46 4 (3)
LiepU 40 77 9 54 43 38 0 8 34 93 382.5 44 5 (6)
ViA 35 58 3 27 86 61 0 0 39 85 362.5 42 6 (5)


